SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 2 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS

Group 1: Mihika Vangapalli
Group 2: Kaviyuvan lrullappan
Group 3: Yashvi Khandelwal
Group 4: Vihaan Chakraborty

TOP RATING POINT IMPROVEMENTS

39 Points: Yashvi Khandelwal

29 Points: Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad

25 Points: Smayan Srikanth
18 Points: Siddanth Gogikari
14 Points: Pranav Dileepan

14 Points: Vihaan Chakraborty

8 Points: Kabir Thacker
4 Points: Evaan Nivin

RATING RESULTS
Name

Raghav Bikkina
Mihika Vangapalli
Anchit Nayak

Hasini Deepak
Smayan Srikanth
Kaviyuvan lrullappan
Isha Sriram
Siddanth Gogikari
Evaan Nivin

Kethan Bikkina
Advik Krishna
Yashvi Khandelwal
Kabir Thacker

Arjun Sekhara

Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad
Vihaan Chakraborty
Pranav Dileepan
Athiksh lyer
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Samar Bagga

MATCH RESULTS
Winner Name
Anchit Nayak

Anchit Nayak

Mihika Vangapalli
Mihika Vangapalli
Mihika Vangapalli
Raghav Bikkina
Raghav Bikkina
Smayan Srikanth
Evaan Nivin

Isha Sriram
Kaviyuvan lrullappan
Kaviyuvan Irullappan

USATT#
264548
223757
276162
1168593
1174255
282169
1175818
1168592
286782
1181435
282855
285996
283491
275760
287154
286796
282624
1171971
277428
284706

Loser Name
Hasini Deepak
Smayan Srikanth
Smayan Srikanth
Hasini Deepak
Anchit Nayak
Smayan Srikanth
Hasini Deepak
Hasini Deepak
Kethan Bikkina
Kethan Bikkina
Isha Sriram
Siddanth Gogikari

Begin Rating End Rating

1905 1905
1555 1555
1259 1259
997 972
863 888
798 799
586 573
535 553
412 416
394 384
260 229
185 224
167 175
212 167
129 158
106 120
100 114
109 107
97 76
57 52
Score +/-
3-1 0
3-2 0
3-2 0
3-0 0
3-0 0
3-1 0
3-0 0
3-1 25
3-0 7
3-0 1
3-2 1
3-2 0

+/-

-25
25

-13
18

-10
-31
39

-45
29
14
14
-2

-21
5
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Kaviyuvan Irullappan
Kaviyuvan lrullappan
Siddanth Gogikari
Siddanth Gogikari
Siddanth Gogikari
Advik Krishna

Advik Krishna

Kabir Thacker

Kabir Thacker

Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad
Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad
Yashvi Khandelwal
Yashvi Khandelwal
Yashvi Khandelwal
Yashvi Khandelwal
Athiksh lyer

Athiksh lyer

Pranav Dileepan
Pranav Dileepan
Pranav Dileepan
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Samar Bagga

Vihaan Chakraborty
Vihaan Chakraborty
Vihaan Chakraborty

Kethan Bikkina

Evaan Nivin

Evaan Nivin

Isha Sriram

Kethan Bikkina

Arjun Sekhara

Kabir Thacker

Arjun Sekhara

Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad
Advik Krishna

Arjun Sekhara

Arjun Sekhara

Advik Krishna

Viraaj Abhishek Gaikwad
Kabir Thacker

Samar Bagga
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Athiksh lyer

Samar Bagga

Vihaan Chakraborty
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Pranav Dileepan
Athiksh lyer

Samar Bagga

3-0

3-1
3-2

3-1
3-0

3-0
3-0

3-0
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-2
3-1

3-1
3-1

3-1
3-2
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